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Constructii T ]

Retea hidrografica
Numar administrativ
Cale ferata

Retea hidrografica

1

|

S.C. Total Business Land S.R.L

Data: Semnat electronic

19.01.2024

240300

240390 240480 240570 240660 240750 240840 240930 241020 241110 241200 241290

PLAN CADASTRAL

UAT: CIUMEGHIU, judetul: BIHOR, sector 7

Scara 1:1000
Sistem de proiectie: STEREO 70
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AN
+ + +
N
O —
+ + +

240390 240480 240570 240660 240750 240840 240930 241020 241110 241200 241290

589500

589410

589320

589230

589140

589050

588960

588870

24

1380




		2024-01-29T15:19:33+0200
	CN=MEGHESAN HAJNALKA, C=RO, G=HAJNALKA, SN=MEGHESAN, SERIALNUMBER=201011308MH25
	MEGHESAN HAJNALKA




